



Introduces SHEAR GUARD

Shear Guard™ protects flexible couplings from shear failure and pipe offsets.

Indiana Seal is the exclusive manufacturer and distributor of Shear Guard® by Onset.





Now available in 5 sizes!



- · Available in 4"-12" (other sizes available upon request)
- Works with: SDR 35/HWS pipe, cast iron, clay, ABS sewer and IPS pipe
- Installation is hassle free with no additional hardware or adhesives required
- Avoid expensive repairs
- · Reduce installation costs









12" Coupling

1601 43rd St. N • Fargo, ND 58102 • Ph 701-277-3225 • Fax 701-277-9286 • Toll Free 800-437-4670 • Fax 800-822-6989





THE PROBLEM

One of the major challenges every utility contractor faces today is the cost related to the failure of flexible connectors.

Most jurisdictions are now requiring protection for flexible couplings from shear failure.



THE SOLUTION

The Shear Guard® coupling support was developed as a simple and inexpensive solution to address this challenge.

Use Shear Guard® coupling supports to avoid the costs associated with repairs.

(Shear Guard® shown clear for display only)



Indiana Seal is the exclusive manufacturer and distributor of Shear Guard®









www. indiana-seal.com

